

Phoenix American Aviation and PAFS Ireland Announce Continued Business Growth and Expanded Service Offerings in 2024

Performance for the year reflects a broadened service offering and the return of aviation ABS transactions

SHANNON, CLARE, IRELAND, January 10, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Phoenix American and its subsidiary PAFS Ireland, Ltd. (together "Phoenix American"), announces continued growth and an expanded suite of services for clients with a corresponding increase in staff and physical footprint in Shannon, Ireland. The company continues to be the leading provider of managing agent services to the aviation asset-backed securitization (ABS) industry for commercial aircraft with an additional presence in the new field of aviation loan ABS.

Managing Agent Services for Aviation ABS and Structured Finance

In 2024, Phoenix American continued in its industry-leading role as the managing agent of choice for aviation ABS transactions following the return of this market during the year. Phoenix American also expanded its aviation corporate services and aviation fund accounting services for leasing platforms, warehouses and other financial structures sponsored by major aircraft leasing companies, private equity firms and alternative lenders in the aviation industry.

Highlights for 2024 include:

• The PAFS Ireland office in Shannon, Ireland continued to expand its staff, now employing over eighty-five people to service aviation leasing clients.

• Eibhlin O'Connor, a Senior Manager, with Phoenix American was recognised as part of the Airline Economics 40 under 40 class for 2024. This is a very well respected recognition within the industry and Eibhlin is thoroughly deserving.

 Phoenix American had a presence at all the major industry conferences in 2024. John McInerney took part on panels at the Airline Economics Dublin and Singapore conferences in January and November respectively. Robert Cassidy moderated panels at the Airline Economics London and New York City conferences in September and October respectively.

• During the year, PAFS Ireland, as part of its Corporate Social Responsibility program, took part in a number of both local and national fundraising initiatives. As part of this program, in Q3 2024, PAFS Ireland staff contributed a day to assisting at Carrigoran House, an assisted living facility in Newmarket on Fergus, Ireland. This was part of the company's commitment to actively participating in the betterment of the local community .

In September 2024, for the fifth time, PAFS Ireland competed in the annual Carlyle Aviation Football Tournament in support of the Cancer Clinical Research Trust. The tournament has raised over €300,000 for the Trust to date, contributing to the ongoing battle against cancer.
In August 2024, Phoenix American published the white paper The European Union Corporate Sustainability Reporting Directive that explored the impact of this directive on Irish aviation companies.

"Broadening the range of services we offer our clients while maintaining focus on the return of the traditional aviation ABS transactions was our priority for 2024," said Joseph Horgan, Senior Vice President, Phoenix American. "As we look ahead to 2025, we are optimistic that conditions will begin to align for an environment for a full year of aviation ABS issuances. As that happens, our experienced and dedicated team will continue to service our clients, to our signature and consistent high standard, with any structured finance product need."

"The continued investment in our people and supporting infrastructure has allowed us to continue to grow our aviation business in Ireland," said John McInerney, Managing Director of PAFS Ireland. "Delivering high-quality outputs and providing experienced support for our aviation clients is paramount. We have the necessary staff, structures and systems in place for the anticipated full year of aviation ABS issuances and are ready to assist new and returning Issuers"

Robert Cassidy PAFS Ireland Ltd email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/775500886

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.